Place
(Class)
Girls Varsity
1
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Boys Varsity
1

2
3
4

Bib Last Name

38
13
17
34
43
7
3
10
24
18
41
9
26
40
5
15
20
14
8
16
1

29
11
28
6
21
42
2
22
32
12
30
33
25
31
36
35
48

91
94
71
88

Westphal, Nikki
Meemken, Sarah
Larissa Johnson
Lugg, Natalie
Stewart, Mara
Moran, Kate
Cooper, Monica
Nevada Wendlandt
Newell, Alex(andra)
Burns, Kathleen
Ruud, Chloe
Langehough, Leigh
Clinton, Hailey
Fermoyle, Catlin
Valentina Yapel
Bleyl, Lauren
Estenson, Maria
Kelsey Whalen
Manship, Sara
Rasmussen, Kristi
Anderson, Kaila
Hass, Rachel
Snyder, Amanda
Tollefson, Erin
Davidson, Carly
Berndt, Elisabeth
Clara Boyle
Reimer, Carley
Bowker, Lisa
Campbell, Lauren
Collins, Kathryn
Heese, Ruth
Elling, Liz

Kreese, Meghan
Jordan Johnson
Sockness, Madeline
Ventrella, Brittany
Hass, Nikki
Tostrud, Elas

Novotny, Will
Slater, Eric
Dunning, Thoma
Snyder, Joe

Sex Team Total Time Time Back Pace
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PHS
PHS
THS
WHS
WHS
HSIB
NFLD
THS
PHS
WHS
WHS
NFLD
WHS
HSIB
THS
WHS
NFLD
THS
PHS
NFLD
WHS
HSIB
PHS
NFLD
NFLD
WHS
THS
HSIB
PHS
WHS
WHS
HSIB
NFLD
HSIB
THS
PHS
PHS
HSIB
HSIB

WHS
HSIB

NFLD
PHS

0:11:59.2
0:12:22.3
0:12:27.7
0:12:36.4
0:12:44.3
0:12:44.5
0:12:53.0
0:13:51.9
0:14:15.3
0:14:23.6
0:14:34.9
0:14:43.0
0:14:43.1
0:14:44.7
0:15:06.3
0:15:24.8
0:15:35.9
0:15:47.3
0:15:49.2
0:15:49.3
0:15:49.3
0:15:51.3
0:15:56.2
0:16:11.5
0:16:11.8
0:17:12.5
0:17:14.4
0:17:28.1
0:17:32.6
0:17:39.7
0:17:39.9
0:18:02.1
0:18:10.7
0:18:29.4
0:18:48.1
0:19:18.3
0:19:32.2
0:20:11.7
0:22:20.8

0:10:25.1
0:10:40.5
0:10:44.7
0:10:54.3

0:00:00.0
0:00:23.1
0:00:28.4
0:00:37.2
0:00:45.0
0:00:45.3
0:00:53.8
0:01:52.7
0:02:16.1
0:02:24.4
0:02:35.7
0:02:43.8
0:02:43.9
0:02:45.5
0:03:07.0
0:03:25.6
0:03:36.6
0:03:48.1
0:03:50.0
0:03:50.1
0:03:50.1
0:03:52.1
0:03:57.0
0:04:12.3
0:04:12.6
0:05:13.3
0:05:15.2
0:05:28.8
0:05:33.4
0:05:40.5
0:05:40.7
0:06:02.9
0:06:11.4
0:06:30.2
0:06:48.8
0:07:19.1
0:07:33.0
0:08:12.5
0:10:21.5

0:00:00.0
0:00:15.4
0:00:19.6
0:00:29.2

3:09.3
3:15.4
3:16.8
3:19.0
3:21.1
3:21.2
3:234
3:38.9
3:451
3:47.3
3:50.2
3:524
3:52.4
3:52.8
3:58.5
4:03.4
4:06.3
4:09.3
4:09.8
4:09.8
4:09.8
4:10.4
4:11.6
4:15.7
4:15.7
4:31.7
4:32.2
4:35.8
4:37.0
4:38.9
4:38.9
4:44.8
4:47.0
4:51.9
4:56.9
5:04.8
5:08.5
5:18.9
5:52.8

2:445
2:48.5
2:49.7
2:52.2



Girls JV
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107
69
64
97

106
75
72
90
65
89
66
62
76
86
92
82
79

100

103
77
60

102
84
68
98
63
61
74
93

105
81
96
80
95
70
83

101
78
87
99

124
135
126
116
117
139

Buchen, James
Eastlund, Brock
O'Neill, lan
Bjornstand, Casey
Hodgson, Elliot
Joyce, Marty
Lichtenberg, Brent
Sam Giebner
Emmons, Mark
Natwick, Bjorn
Laabs, Kyle
Drtina, Tom
Abbott, Chris
Jordan, Tyler
Talisesky, James
Miller, Matt
Lisson, Andrew
Olstad, Kai
Winter, Adam
Marty Stecker
Pienie, Sam
Meyer, Ted
Mader, Karl

Ben Roettger
Tim Brown
Filipovich, Nikolas
Alex Roettger
James Schramel
Jacobel, Brian
Etzel, Conrad
Matt Westman
Hardy, Will
Ratzlaff, Jack
Wallgren, Ryan
Jorgensen, Erik
Fouche, Nick
Tyler Johnson
Johnson, Even
Bauret, Ethan
Barrera, Cruz

Goodwin, Zoe
Courchaine, Anna
Nelson, Julia
Oppold, Katie
Curry, rose
Dykema, Elle
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WHS
WHS
NFLD
HSIB
HSIB
WHS
PHS
THS
NFLD
WHS
PHS
WHS
NFLD
NFLD
PHS
WHS
PHS
NFLD
HSIB
THS
HSIB
NFLD
NFLD
THS
THS
PHS
THS
THS
NFLD
HSIB
THS
NFLD
PHS
WHS
WHS
HSIB
THS
HSIB
HSIB
HSIB

NFLD
NFLD
NFLD
PHS
WHS
NFLD

0:10:57.0
0:11:06.4
0:11:13.0
0:11:18.3
0:11:20.1
0:11:44.2
0:11:45.3
0:11:45.5
0:11:54.7
0:12:03.7
0:12:07.4
0:12:28.4
0:12:30.0
0:12:32.1
0:12:32.5
0:12:32.8
0:12:47.6
0:12:51.2
0:13:11.2
0:13:14.0
0:13:18.7
0:13:36.7
0:13:43.1
0:13:43.6
0:13:49.6
0:13:51.3
0:13:54.8
0:14:02.0
0:14:12.5
0:14:22.5
0:14:23.6
0:14:24.2
0:14:26.5
0:14:47.5
0:14:57.5
0:15:40.7
0:15:47.3
0:15:59.3
0:21:24.3
0:23:06.8

0:06:59.3
0:07:54.6
0:08:52.7
0:09:49.6
0:09:57.6
0:10:03.1

0:00:32.0
0:00:41.4
0:00:47.9
0:00:53.3
0:00:55.0
0:01:19.1
0:01:20.2
0:01:20.5
0:01:29.6
0:01:38.6
0:01:42.4
0:02:03.3
0:02:04.9
0:02:07.1
0:02:07.4
0:02:07.7
0:02:22.5
0:02:26.1
0:02:46.1
0:02:48.9
0:02:53.6
0:03:11.7
0:03:18.0
0:03:18.6
0:03:24.5
0:03:26.3
0:03:29.7
0:03:36.9
0:03:47.5
0:03:57.4
0:03:58.5
0:03:59.1
0:04:01.4
0:04:22.4
0:04:32.4
0:05:15.7
0:05:22.3
0:05:34.3
0:10:59.2
0:12:41.7

0:00:00.0
0:00:55.3
0:01:53.4
0:02:50.3
0:02:58.4
0:03:03.8

2:52.9
2:554
2:57.1
2:58.5
2:59.0
3:05.3
3:05.6
3:05.7
3:08.1
3:10.4
3:11.4
3:16.9
3:17.4
3:17.9
3:18.0
3:18.1
3:22.0
3:22.9
3:28.2
3:28.9
3:30.2
3:34.9
3:36.6
3:36.7
3:38.3
3:38.8
3:39.7
3:41.6
3:44.4
3:47.0
3:47.3
3:47.4
3:48.0
3:53.6
3:56.2
4:07.6
4:09.3
4:12.5
5:38.0
6:04.9

3:40.7
4:09.8
4:40.4
5:10.3
5:14.5
5:17.4



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

129
123
115
119
120
134
131
136
130
137
118
133
121
125
128

162
168
153
164
159
158
172
165
169
154
152
156
161
173
151
155
160
171
166
170

Schwier-Casey, Kristen

Smith, Elizabeth
Filipovich, Allie
Emily Anderson
Mitsch, Taylor
Storvick, Erika
Reimann, Julia
Soler, Nikki
Kirby, Briana
Victoria Yapel
Anna Buhl
Argo, Katie
Bollum, Haley
Lisson, Annette
Belisle, Danielle

Tetreault, Perry
Ostad, Will
Rower, Connor
Lucas Arneson
Nelson, Avery
Burton, Isaac
Espe, Lars
Weselmann, Evan
Dobrow, Thomas
Jaramillo, Eduardo
Tyler, Miles

Ness, Ryan
Brandon Yapel
Koehnen, Sam
Hardy, Peter
Gary Wendlandt
Mitchell, Zachary
Read, Aidan

Mark Lewis
Nguyen, Hieu
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WHS
WHS
PHS
THS
WHS
WHS
PHS
PHS
WHS
THS
THS
WHS
NFLD
PHS
WHS

NFLD
NFLD
NFLD
THS
NFLD
NFLD
WHS
NFLD
NFLD
NFLD
NFLD
WHS
THS
PHS
NFLD
THS
NFLD
NFLD
NFLD
PHS

0:10:41.7
0:10:53.8
0:11:00.5
0:11:43.9
0:12:04.1
0:12:10.9
0:12:13.4
0:13:13.8
0:13:45.6
0:14:01.1
0:14:08.3
0:14:36.7
0:14:47 1
0:15:49.2
0:22:23.5

0:06:11.2
0:06:11.9
0:06:27.2
0:06:34.5
0:06:38.3
0:06:50.6
0:06:56.2
0:07:02.5
0:07:20.1
0:07:20.9
0:07:28.2
0:07:44.0
0:08:10.1
0:08:38.7
0:08:40.0
0:09:22.2
0:09:26.2
0:10:12.9
0:11:47.5
0:21:58.9

0:03:42.4
0:03:54.6
0:04:01.3
0:04:44.7
0:05:04.8
0:05:11.6
0:05:14.2
0:06:14.5
0:06:46.4
0:07:01.8
0:07:09.0
0:07:37.4
0:07:47.8
0:08:49.9
0:15:24.3

0:00:00.0
0:00:00.7
0:00:16.0
0:00:23.3
0:00:27.0
0:00:39.4
0:00:45.0
0:00:51.3
0:01:08.9
0:01:09.7
0:01:17.0
0:01:32.8
0:01:58.9
0:02:27.5
0:02:28.8
0:03:11.0
0:03:15.0
0:04:01.6
0:05:36.3
0:15:47.7

5:37.7
5:44 .1
5:47.6
6:10.5
6:21.1
6:24.7
6:26.0
6:57.8
7:14.5
7:22.7
7:26.5
7414
7:46.9
8:19.6
11:47 1

3:15.4
3:15.7
3:23.8
3:27.6
3:29.6
3:36.1
3:39.0
3:42.3
3:51.6
3:52.1
3:55.9
4:04.2
4:18.0
4:33.0
4:33.7
4:55.9
4:58.0
5:22.6
6:12.4
11:34.1



Park & Woodbury Invite at EIm Creek on 12-10-2008 3.85km
GIRLS TEAM SCORES

Bibs Name Sex Affliation Time Points

\Woodbury 34 Lugg, Natalie F WHS  0:12:36.4 97
43 Stewart, Mara F WHS 0:12:44.3 96

18 Burns, Kathleen F WHS 0:14:23.6 91

41 Ruud, Chloe F WHS  0:14:34.9 90

26 Clinton, Hailey F WHS  0:14:43.1 88
Team pts 462
Park(CG) 38 Westphal, Nikki F PHS 0:11:59.2 100
13 Meemken, Sarah F PHS 0:12:22.3 99

24 Newell, Alex(andra) F PHS 0:14:15.3 92

8 Manship, Sara F PHS 0:15:49.2 82

29 Snyder, Amanda F PHS 0:15:56.2 78

Team pts 451

Tartan 17 Larissa Johnson F THS 0:12:27.7 98
10 Nevada Wendlandt F THS 0:13:51.9 93

3 Larissa Johnson F THS 0:15:16.2 88

-4 Nevada Wendlandt F THS 0:16:40.4 83

21 Clara Boyle F THS 0:17:14.4 74

Team pts 436

Northfield 3  Cooper, Monica F NFLD  0:12:53.0 94
9 Langehough, Leigh F NFLD  0:14:43.0 89

20 Estenson, Maria F NFLD  0:15:35.9 84

16 Rasmussen, Kristi F NFLD  0:15:49.3 81

11  Tollefson, Erin F NFLD 0:16:11.5 77

Team pts 425

Henry Sibley 7  Moran, Kate F HSIB  0:12:44.5 95
40 Fermoyle, Catlin F HSIB 0:14:44.7 87

4 Hass, Rachel F HSIB 0:15:51.3 79

42 Reimer, Carley F HSIB  0:17:28.1 73

12 Heese, Ruth F HSIB 0:18:02.1 69

Team pts 403

BOYS TEAM SCORES

Bibs Name Sex Affliation Time Points

]

Woodbury 91 Novotny, Will M WHS 0:10:25.1 100
107 Buchen, James M WHS 0:10:57.0 96

69 Eastlund, Brock M WHS 0:11:06.4 95

75 Joyce, Marty M WHS 0:11:44.2 91

89 Natwick, Bjorn M WHS 0:12:03.7 87

Team pts 469

Northfield 71  Dunning, Thoma M NFLD 0:10:44.7 98
64 O'Neill, lan M NFLD 0:11:13.0 94

65 Emmons, Mark M NFLD 0:11:54.7 88

76 Abbott, Chris M NFLD 0:12:30.0 84



Henry Sibley

Park (CG)

Tartan

86

94
97
106
103
60

88
72
66
92
79

90
77
68
98
61

Jordan, Tyler

Slater, Eric
Bjornstand, Casey
Hodgson, Elliot
Winter, Adam
Pienie, Sam

Snyder, Joe
Lichtenberg, Brent
Laabs, Kyle
Talisesky, James
Lisson, Andrew

Sam Giebner
Marty Stecker
Ben Roettger
Tim Brown

Alex Roettger

<
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NFLD

HSIB
HSIB
HSIB
HSIB
HSIB

PHS
PHS
PHS
PHS
PHS

THS
THS
THS
THS
THS

0:12:32.1
Team pts

0:10:40.5
0:11:18.3
0:11:20.1
0:13:11.2
0:13:18.7
Team pts

0:10:54.3
0:11:45.3
0:12:07.4
0:12:32.5
0:12:47.6
Team pts

0:11:45.5
0:13:14.0
0:13:43.6
0:13:49.6
0:13:54.8
Team pts

83
447

99
93
92
78
76
438

97
90
86
82
80
435

89
77
73
72
70
381



